
American Festival Nascar 2022

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:09:28
10:20:49
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10:12:00
10:17:00
5:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 10
20Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
0

:

:

08 October 2022
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

EuroNASCAR Pro - Superpole

22Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

24 Anthony Kumpen Chevrolet Camaro1:50.696 10:15:5211
46 Romain Iannetta Chevrolet Camaro1:50.112 10:15:5412
69 Sebastiaan Bleekemolen Ford Mustang1:49.878 10:15:5513
36 Vittorio Ghirelli Ford Mustang1:48.659 10:15:5714
36 Vittorio Ghirelli Ford Mustang1:48.519 10:17:4525

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 1 of  1

www.getraceresults.com

